37éme Course de Cote de Pondron

Classement Final

Pilotes / Voitures Gr Cl Total Montéel Montée2 Montée3 Montée 4

1 PONCHANT Fabien DE 5 | 00:44.580 @ 00:45.230 | 00:45.220 00:44.830 00:44.580
Dallara F302

2 SAINT GERMAIN Arthur CN2 00:47.040 00:47.820 00:48.000 00:47.380 00:47.040
Norman M20

3 HANOT Christian DE5 | 00:47.870 00:48.980 ' 00:48.400 @ 00:47.870
Martini MK79

4 KRTENSKY Eric CN2 00:48.710 00:48.710 00:49.180 00:49.010 00:49.480
Norma M 20 F

5 BROT Christophe DE 1 | 00:50.090 H 00:55.230 | 00:50.870 @ 00:50.090 00:51.500
Minardi KM 02

6 LECERE Eric CN2 00:50.160 00:51.060 00:50.380 @ 00:50.160 00:50.470
Norma M 20 B

7 JARILLOT Mickaél DE 1 | 00:50.220 | 00:50.410 | 00:50.420 00:50.220 00:50.560
Dallara F389

8 BEAUFILS Thomas DE 2  00:50.670 00:51.050 00:51.360 00:52.720 00:50.670
Lola T620

9 | VANDENBUSSCHE Frédéric = DE 7 = 00:51.550  00:53.010 00:51.930 00:51.550  00:51.850

Renault Fr 2

10 BROT Frédéric DE 1 | 00:51.840 00:55.340 00:51.840 00:53.740 00:52.250
Minardi Km 02

11 LAURENT Claude CM | 00:52.420 | 00:53.320 @ 00:55.160 | 00:52.420 @ 00:54.150
BRC CMO05

12 BOUHIN Geoffroy A5 | 00:52.440 00:52.850 00:53.400 00:52.790 00:52.440
Seat Leon Sc

13 VITORINO David DE 1 | 00:52.520 | 00:54.660 @ 00:54.140 00:53.400 | 00:52.520
Martini Mk49

14 ERANCAIS Julien FC2 00:52.580 00:52.660 00:52.580 00:52.680 00:52.940
Simca Rallye 3

15 JANIN Janick DE 7 | 00:52.920 | 00:53.760 | 00:54.740 @ 00:53.560 | 00:52.920

Tatuus FR 2000
16 KERDRAON Cyrille GT 2 | 00:53.090 00:53.600 00:53.210 00:53.090 00:54.000

Porsche Cayman
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VERMESCH Arnaud

Simca 1000
LAFAYE Reinold

Citroén Saxo VTS
REBOIS Didier

Alpine A310
REBOIS Romain

Peugeot 206 RC
BLASZCZYNSKI Alain

Porsche Cayman
ONUSPI Jean-Marc

BMW M3 E46
DUHAMEL Yann

Honda Integra Type R
AMMELOOT Nicolas

Renault R11
LESAULNIER Pascal

Honda INTEGRA

LANGELEZ Jean Francois

Renault Clio Rs Cup
SCHENCK Jessy

Renault CLIO CUP
EMERIAU Herve

Fiat Punto
AMMELOOT Loic

Renault R11
COMPAIN Olivier

Peugeot 309 GTI
MIROT Christophe

Renault CLIO 2 CUP
HEMET Joél

Renault GT Turbo
CORDONNIER Antoine

Fiat X1/9
ORY Simon

Nissan 350 Z
SCHENCK Pascal

Renault Clio Cup

FC 4

F2 2

F23

FA3

GT 2

FN 4

FN 3

F23

FN 3

A3

A3

FA 2

F23

F2 3

FA 3

F23

FC 2

GT 2

FA 3

00:53.460

00:54.260

00:54.950

00:55.060

00:55.350

00:55.600

00:55.820

00:55.840

00:55.970

00:56.250

00:56.290

00:56.600

00:56.690

00:56.750

00:56.880

00:57.250

00:57.310

00:57.580

00:57.720

00:54.730

00:55.630

00:57.550

00:57.640

00:57.380

00:57.100

00:57.220

00:57.900

00:56.540

00:56.870

00:56.820

00:58.530

00:57.590

00:57.130

00:57.790

00:57.310

01:00.720

00:58.050

00:53.460

00:54.290

00:57.490

00:56.940

00:56.350

00:55.980

00:56.130

00:56.420

00:56.420

00:56.900

00:57.260

00:56.600

00:58.090

00:57.800

00:56.880

00:57.290

00:59.660

00:58.900

00:57.800

00:54.260

00:54.950

00:55.500

00:55.350

00:55.600

00:55.820

00:55.840

00:55.970

00:56.350

00:57.010

00:56.770

00:57.730

00:56.750

00:57.450

00:57.250

00:57.900

00:57.810

00:57.720

00:58.420

00:55.860

00:55.060

00:57.630

00:56.000

00:55.820

00:55.900

00:56.020

00:56.250

00:56.290

00:57.910

00:56.690

00:57.090

00:57.310

00:57.630

00:59.620

00:57.580

00:57.980
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DEBEAUVAIS James

Seat Leon SC
BERGER Gilles

Peugeot 205 Rallye
HEMERY Aurélien

Renault 5 Gt Turbo
JEAN Nicolas

Peugeot 207
RAULT Rudi

Citroén Saxo VTS
DI CARLO Marc

Renault 5 Gt Turbo
MERIGUET Thierry

Ford Escort RS
JAKUBIES Sébastien

Peugeot 205
KLEISLER Remy

Peugeot 106 S16
LEVAIS Christian

Peugeot 206
BOURGEOIS Alexandre

Peugeot 205 Gti
TOUZET Rémi

Peugeot 106 Xsi
VALLET Fabrice

Peugeot 106 Xsi
TOUZET Eric

Peugeot 106 Xsi
LEFEVRE Emmanuel

Peugeot 309 GTI 16s
ZIMMERAY Raphael

Renault Clio Rs
MICHEL Pascal

Peugeot 205 GTI
LEFEVRE Bertrand

Peugeot 309
JAKUBIES Patrick

Peugeot 205

A5

A2

F23

A4

F2 2

F23

F23

F21

FA 2

F22

F2 2

FN 1

FN 1

FN 1

F23

A3

F2 2

F23

F21

00:58.260

00:58.880

00:58.980

00:59.620

01:00.020

01:00.150

01:00.650

01:00.940

01:01.180

01:01.720

01:01.990

01:02.220

01:02.250

01:02.330

01:02.490

01:02.840

01:03.240

01:03.280

01:03.520

00:59.370

00:59.170

01:01.200

01:00.000

01:00.860

01:00.740

01:01.270

01:01.640

01:01.820

01:04.850

01:02.000

01:02.900

01:02.540

01:02.330

01:02.710

01:03.710

01:06.280

01:05.210

01:07.710

00:58.470

00:59.560

01:00.670

01:00.130

01:00.180

01:00.710

01:01.400

01:01.200

01:01.930

01:04.680

01:02.210

01:02.330

01:02.530

01:02.770

01:02.490

01:03.280

01:05.990

01:04.480

01:04.460

00:58.300

00:59.040

01:00.020

00:59.620

01:00.020

01:00.150

01:00.650

01:01.030

01:01.180

01:01.720

01:02.260

01:02.220

01:02.560

01:02.800

01:03.050

01:02.840

01:03.920

01:04.850

01:04.190

00:58.260

00:58.880

00:58.980

00:59.800

01:00.650

01:00.780

01:01.690

01:00.940

01:01.610

01:02.220

01:01.990

01:02.420

01:02.250

01:03.260

01:02.720

01:04.490

01:03.240

01:03.280

01:03.520
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VAYRON Romain

Peugeot 106 S16
VEYRE-DUVERNAY Camille

Nissan 350 Z
KOBIELSKI Mila

Renault Clio 3 Rs
CAMIER Estelle

Peugeot 205 Rallye
BEHAL Patrick

Renault CLIO RS
RENAUD Sébastien

Simca Rallye 2

FN 2

GT 2

A3

FA 1

FN 3

F21

01:04.830

01:04.940

01:05.270

01:06.790

01:06.990

01:07.730

01:04.920

01:07.150

01:09.990

01:08.640

01:06.990

01:09.030

01:05.300

01:05.510

01:08.080

01:08.260

01:07.730

01:04.830

01:05.740

01:07.020

01:06.790

01:07.980

01:15.250

01:04.940

01:05.270

01:07.300

01:08.620



